

PRO FORMA INVOICE

09 October 2019

- A. COMPANY NAME : **MS. MARIA LEONA D. NEPOMUCENO**
Tourism Attaché
Philippine Department of Tourism
6F Itoh Bldg.,
3-6-14 Minami Honmachi Chuo-ku
Osaka, Japan, 541-0054

Work Phone: (81) (6) 6251 2400
- B. SHIPPER'S NAME : **Tourism Promotions Board**
4th Floor Legaspi Towers 300 Roxas Blvd., Manila
Tel. No.: **632-8247-0813**
- C. ORIGIN OF GOODS : Manila, Philippines
- D. NO. OF BOXES : Eight (8) Boxes
- E. DETAILS OF DESCRIPTION : (Promotional Materials)

Box Number	Item	Quantity	Price per Unit	Total Amount
01	Passport Organizer & Wallet with weave cloth	90 pcs	USD 14.79	USD 1,331.10
	TOTAL			USD 1,331.10

Box Number	Item	Quantity	Price per Unit	Total Amount
02	Passport Organizer & Wallet with weave cloth	100 pcs	USD 14.79	USD 1,479.00
	TOTAL			USD 1,479.00

Box Number	Item	Quantity	Price per Unit	Total Amount
03	Passport Organizer & Wallet with weave cloth	60 pcs	USD 14.79	USD 887.40
	TOTAL			USD 887.40

Box Number	Item	Quantity	Price per	Total Amount
------------	------	----------	-----------	--------------

			Unit	
04	Omnibus Primer	100 pcs	USD 0.12	USD 12.00
	Destination Map (Manila, Boracay, Iloilo, Palawan, Surigao & Siargao, Davao, Subic & Clark)	50 pcs	USD 0.49	USD 24.50
	Destination Map (Cebu & Bohol)	26 pcs	USD 0.49	USD 12.74
	Philippine Flaglets	60 pcs	USD 1.40	USD 84.00
	Destination Luggage Tag	60 pcs	USD 0.45	USD 27.00
	Currency Wallet	47 pcs	USD 3.46	USD 162.62
	Screen Cleaner Cloth	18 pcs	USD 0.81	USD 14.58
	Sabutan Fan	50 pcs	USD 2.88	USD 144.00
TOTAL				USD 481.44

Box Number	Item	Quantity	Price per Unit	Total Amount
05	Omnibus Primer	100 pcs	USD 0.12	USD 12.00
	Currency Wallet	101 pcs	USD 3.46	USD 349.46
	Destination Luggage Tag	177 pcs	USD 0.45	USD 79.65
	Philippine Flaglets	40 pcs	USD 1.40	USD 56.00
	Screen Cleaner Cloth	32 pcs	USD 0.81	USD 25.92
	Sabutan Fan	150 pcs	USD 2.88	USD 432.00
	Destination Map (Cebu & Bohol)	23 pcs	USD 0.49	USD 11.27
	TOTAL			

Box Number	Item	Quantity	Price per Unit	Total Amount
06	Passport Organizer & Wallet with weave cloth	50 pcs	USD 14.79	USD 739.50
	TOTAL			USD 739.50

Box Number	Item	Quantity	Price per Unit	Total Amount
07	Manila Cookies Story Jeepney Design	48 pcs	USD 15.38	USD 738.24
	TOTAL			USD 738.24

Box Number	Item	Quantity	Price per Unit	Total Amount
08	Manila Cookie Story Jeepney Design	48 pcs	USD 15.38	USD 738.24
	TOTAL			USD 738.24

F. PURPOSE : For distribution as giveaways (NOT FOR SALE)

for the guests and participants of the Tourism Expo Japan (TEJ) 2019 scheduled on 24-27 October 2019.

G. PRICE : US \$ 7,361.22
No Commercial Value/For Custom Purposes Only

H. INCOTERM : DDP (Delivery Duty Paid)

MARIA DOLORES R. APAREJADO
Acting Head
North Asia Division